
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

15 

4 

36 

26 

17 

21 

20 

28 

16 

24 

22 

33 

32 

14 

27 

Name 

Jesse STROUD 

Zak FULLER 

Clark FOUNTAIN 

Curtis BOYD 

Justin MAUNDER 

Luca DURNING 

Shane MILLER 

Cameron GOLDFINCH 

Caleb STROUD 

Hamish SIMPSON 

Liam WEALLEANS 

Michael DOWMAN 

Lucy DOWMAN 

Sarah HUMPHREY 

Caleb GILMORE 

Class 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.036 

6.504 

6.658 

6.666 

6.683 

6.698 

14.338 

27.454 

28.618 

33.081 

48.479 

1:16.104 

1:55.504 

DNF 

Gap 

0.036 

6.468 

0.154 

0.008 

0.017 

0.015 

7.640 

13.116 

1.164 

4.463 

15.398 

27.625 

39.400 

Best Tm 

2:14.809 

2:14.728 

2:16.250 

2:14.795 

2:16.139 

2:14.952 

2:14.933 

2:15.992 

2:13.310 

2:18.149 

2:18.489 

2:22.027 

2:27.284 

2:32.199 

2:16.228 

In Lap 

3 

4 

4 

2 

5 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

2 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:13.310) for Gixxer Cup 150 by Caleb STROUD. 

Margin of Victory 

0.036 

Avg. Speed 

102.998 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.310 

Best Speed 

105.318 

Best Lap by 

16 - Caleb STROUD 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST 

Gixxer Cup 150 

Gixxer Cup 150 -  Tourist Trophy - Race 3 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:06:46 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2019 16:06 


