

## 2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST

Sorted on Laps

Gixxer Cup 150

HD International Track 3.900 km

Gixxer Cup 150 - Tourist Trophy - Race 3

3/03/2019 16:06

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:06:46

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	15	Jesse STROUD	Gixxer Cup 150	6			2:14.809	3	25
2	4	Zak FULLER	Gixxer Cup 150	6	0.036	0.036	2:14.728	4	20
3	36	Clark FOUNTAIN	Gixxer Cup 150	6	6.504	6.468	2:16.250	4	16
4	26	Curtis BOYD	Gixxer Cup 150	6	6.658	0.154	2:14.795	2	13
5	17	Justin MAUNDER	Gixxer Cup 150	6	6.666	800.0	2:16.139	5	11
6	21	Luca DURNING	Gixxer Cup 150	6	6.683	0.017	2:14.952	3	10
7	20	Shane MILLER	Gixxer Cup 150	6	6.698	0.015	2:14.933	2	9
8	28	Cameron GOLDFINCH	Gixxer Cup 150	6	14.338	7.640	2:15.992	2	8
9	16	Caleb STROUD	Gixxer Cup 150	6	27.454	13.116	2:13.310	2	7
10	24	Hamish SIMPSON	Gixxer Cup 150	6	28.618	1.164	2:18.149	2	6
11	22	Liam WEALLEANS	Gixxer Cup 150	6	33.081	4.463	2:18.489	2	5
12	33	Michael DOWMAN	Gixxer Cup 150	6	48.479	15.398	2:22.027	2	4
13	32	Lucy DOWMAN	Gixxer Cup 150	6	1:16.104	27.625	2:27.284	6	3
14	14	Sarah HUMPHREY	Gixxer Cup 150	6	1:55.504	39.400	2:32.199	3	2
Not class	sified								
DNF	27	Caleb GILMORE	Gixxer Cup 150	4	DNF		2:16.228	2	0

## Announcements

New Track Record (2:13.310) for Gixxer Cup 150 by Caleb STROUD.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.036	102.998	2:13.310	105.318	16 - Caleb STROUD

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di - www.mxt.co.nz

Orbits

MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat COC: Chris Costello

Hosted at Hampton Downs

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs

Printed: 3/03/2019 4:27:12 p.m.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hampton Downs